brilumen

DESCRIPTION

With this version of the ORIS SLIM PRO COMBI, it is possible to obtain reduced size light lines while

spreading simultaneously direct, thus offering greater freedom for those who design the lighting for

a space.
MOUNTING TYPE Suspension
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Direct

POWER SUPPLY
WARRANTY 5Years
FINISHING

White
CONTROL

LED FEATURES

220-240V / 50-60 Hz

DALI / Switch Dim, ON/OFF

Anodized aluminium, Textured Black, Textured Silver, Textured

LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY
CRI CRI>90
LIFESPAN

STEPS MACADAM
LUMEN MAINTENANCE L90/B50
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK RG1

ICONOGRAPHY

UP TO 153 Im/W

50.000 Hours
3 Steps MacAdam

ORIS S.P.COMBI OP+L3

INTERIOR

TECHNICAL DRAWING
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CRI>90

1420 22.9
1420 22.9
1700 28

1700 28

1980 33.1
1980 33.1
2260 38.2
2260 38.2
2540 43.4
2540 43.4

TB, TS, TW
TB, TS, TW
TB, TS, TW
1B, TS, TW
B, TS, TW
TB, TS, TW
B, TS, TW
TB, TS, TW
1B, TS, TW
TB, TS, TW

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED

OPTION

PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI->90

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

DALI / Switch Dim

ACCESSORIES

Suspension Kit

¢ 3 Suspension kit 1,5m (1un)
e Suspension kit 3 m (1un)
Suspension kit 5 m (1un)
Ceiling Rose Recessed
< Ceiling Rose Recessed

Ceiling Rose Recessed
Ceiling Rose Recessed

Ceiling Rose Surface
Ceiling Rose Surface
Ceiling Rose Surface
Ceiling Rose Surface

Power Cable 0,75
Power Cable 1.5m
Power Cable 1.5m

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

Silver
80303017.SL
80303018.SL
80303019.SL

Textured White
80303020.TW
80303020.TS
80303020.TB

Textured White
80303021.TW
80303021.TS
80303021.TB

ON/off
80303001
80303004

DA, NF
DA, NF
DA, NF
DA, NF
DA, NF
DA, NF
DA, NF
DA, NF
DA, NF
DA, NF

DA
NF

Textured Silver Textured Black

Textured Silver Textured Black

DALI Push

3460
3460
4248
4248
5036
5036
5824
5824
6611
6611

3000K 30
4000K 40

Length

2602
2602
3135
3135
3668
3668
4199
4199
4732
4732

482XX.1409.930.FI
482XX.1409.940.F1
482XX.1709.930.FI
482XX.1709.940.F1
482XX.1909.930.FI
482XX.1909.940.F1
482XX.2209.930.FI
482XX.2209.940.F1
482XX.2509.930.FI
482XX.2509.940.F1

Textured Black B
Textured Silver TS
Textured White ™™
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brilumen

Power Cable 3m
Power Cable 3m
Power Cable 5m
Power Cable 5m

CASAMBI - DALI Interface
CASAMBI - DALI Interface
lcasawms)

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

80303002
80303005
80303003
80303006

CASAMBI
8030-2590

ORIS S.P.COMBI OP+L3
INTERIOR
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